NLCP Fee Schedule*

Effective Date: July 10, 2007

The NLCP fee schedule is as follows:

Application

Inspections

Initial

3-month Second Initial

Maintenance
Category 0
Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4
Category 5 - Inspection
Category 5 - Audit
Special

Remedial Action
Pre-inspection
Post-inspection

Performance Testing
Initial Set
Maintenance Set
Remedial Action

Major
Minor

Lab Withdrawal
(Final Audit Inspection)

Fee ($)
2,000

11,200
11,200

9,000
11,200
16,300
24,800
38,000
38,000
24,800
Actual Cost

1,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000
1,000

9,900 - 16,300

* From NLCP Program Document #44 dated April 25, 2007



