NLCP Fee Schedule*

Effective Date: July 10, 2007

The NLCP fee schedule is as follows:

Application	Fee (\$) 2,000
Inspections	
Initial	11,200
3-month Second Initial	11,200
Maintenance	
Category 0	9,000
Category 1	11,200
Category 2	16,300
Category 3	24,800
Category 4	38,000
Category 5 - Inspection	38,000
Category 5 - Audit	24,800
Special	Actual Cost
Remedial Action	
Pre-inspection	1,000
Post-inspection	3,000
Performance Testing	
Initial Set	3,000
Maintenance Set	3,000
Remedial Action	
Major	3,000
Minor	1,000
Lab Withdrawal	9,900 – 16,300
(Final Audit Inspection)	•

^{*} From NLCP Program Document #44 dated April 25, 2007